
INTERVAL SHEET

432VDMR WELL NO.__----""""-__Page 1

Sample In te rval : f rom 230 to 300

PROP : Dr . W. H. Smit h Total Dep th __

CO/I.P: Sydnor

COUNTY : Rockingham (Harrisonburg)

Oi l Gas Wa te r~X~_Exp l orato ry _

Cuttings X Core Othe r _

From-To

230­
300-

From- To From-To From- To From-To

) -
J



DIVISION OF MINER AL RESOURCES
D EPA R T MENT

COMMONWEALTH

OF CONSERVA T ION

OF VIRGIN IA

AND ECONOMIC DE VELOPM ENT wwcR# 147
VDMR# 432

Sal 3667, Univers ity Station, Chor lct te sviue , Virginia

WAT ER WELL COM PLET ION REPORT

MoilinQ Address _

RFD 2

It.
Approl. __-,--- mil es

Moiling Ad dress: -::- _

Rockingham
Harrisonburg

Dr . W.H. SmithOWNER:_~,"--,----":'==~=='- -"''-'''-__
TEN ANT : -=----=- _
DRILLER: Svdnor
WE L L L OCATI ON: c'""" - ----''T.= =-=-;;== Tc-,------ - - - -

IW6TIOR r. l!ll N

DEPTH
STATI C WATER LE VE L 77 -
WATER ZONES (f issures or formations supplying wate r )

(from) (to) (from) (to) ,
148 f t 152

, It
f t , It

QUANTITY OF WATER
WEL L PUMPED (or ba i led) at 10-1 2 Gal. per Min . with

feet DRAWDOWN afte r 7 HOURS PUMPiNG.

FLOW (natural) HEAD_ _ ft. (obove ground) W E
G.P.M.

REMARKS:

QUALITY OF WATE R
COLOR T ASTE

(JDOR OT HE R
I .
ANALYSIS. AVAIL ABLE- Y.. [J NoO: ATTACHED Y.. C NoC

T EM PERAT URE
( f~O m)

ft .
(t 0 l

WAT ER ft .
(salt, bro ckish, iron, sulfur , acid, ctb er!

USE OF WA TER: Oomnt lc 0 Town [J Indu stry [] Farm 0 Public 0 S

!CONST RUCTION I HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE

RIG TYPE (or met hod) (diom) (f rom) '" j (diom) (f rom) (to)
(rotary, co ble , bored , driven , e tc .. ) 6 ;"

0
It It l n ft tI

I'll 5 0 29'2
DATE : Start ed ; Complet ed

TOTAL DEPTH ft . SCREEN (or perfor at ions)

BEDROCK at 171 ft .
(diom.) (from) ~o) (opening sizel

'" ft It

GROUTING INFOR MATION IPUMP (Inltall.dll
METHOD USED

T YPE . Cap . (gpm)
GROUTING MATERIAL

DEPTH OF GROUTING H.P. . Depth of intake ft .

red clay. 42-400 gra lime.
to 400' abandonedJ:2{?159 -t2/11/59

) Log of well (over)



LOG

FURNI SHED BY Gardner from Sydnor Pump

DEPTH
(feet )

FROM TO

TYPE OF SOIL OR ROCK PENETRATED

(grovel, cloy. etc., hardness , co lor, etc)

DATE ' _

REMARKS

(water, covino, Sh,ot, ~cree n~ samp le, etc)
j

o
1
25
121
125
138
140
148
152

1
25
121
125
138
140
148
152
171

Topsoil
Red clay
Gray lime
Cream lime
Gray lime
Yellow weathered lime
Gray lime
Cave, yellow mud & wa t er
Gray lime

...

(U se additiona l sheets if necessary)

!


